Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/30/2022

6/30/2022

6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022

6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022

6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022

6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022

RMP22-005534

RMP22-005535

RMP22-005536
RMP22-005537

RMP22-005538
RMP22-005539
RMP22-005540
RMP22-005541
RMP22-005542
RMP22-005543
RMP22-005544

RMP22-005545

RMP22-005546
RMP22-005547

1301 MEIJER DR

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

1600 HICKS RD
4716 ARBOR DR
3636 BERDNICK ST
4727 BURR OAK CT

4 DUNBAR LN

2506 SOUTH ST

114 VILLA CIRCLE DR
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2223 ALGONQUIN RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC: 3444 W
EUCLID AVE

4005 WREN LN
5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:3225
KIRCHOFF RD

4180 WINNETKA AVE
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1125 CARNEGIE ST
1430 MARILYN CT

4716 ARBOR DR

DOMESTIC
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
ALARM

ELEVATOR CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
FRAUD ACTIVITY
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD HAZARD

KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD DISPUTE

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

7/4/2022 8:40:42 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/30/2022

6/30/2022

6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022

6/30/2022

6/30/2022

6/30/2022

6/30/2022

6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022

6/30/2022
6/30/2022

6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022

RMP22-005548

RMP22-005549
RMP22-005550

RMP22-005551

RMP22-005553

RMP22-005552

RMP22-005554

RMP22-005555

RMP22-005556
RMP22-005557
RMP22-005558

RMP22-005559
RMP22-005560

RMP22-005561
RMP22-005562

5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:115 NEW
CASTLECT

216 STILLWATER CT
1728 W ALGONQUIN RD
1728 W ALGONQUIN RD
1301 MEIJER DR

2401 GEORGE ST

3004 CAMPBELL ST

4801 EMERSON AVE

APPROX LOC: 2245
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2415
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 3995
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR
4738 ARBOR DR
5180 EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC:5500 ASTOR
LN

APPROX LOC: RAMP

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

4305 WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:2241
ALGONQUIN PKWY

PREMISES CHECK

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
HIT AND RUN

HIT AND RUN

CODE 2

WIRELESS 911 INFO

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
SUSPICIOUS TX

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

AMBULANCE CALL
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

7/4/2022 8:40:42 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/30/2022

6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022

RMP22-005563
RMP22-005563

RMP22-005564
RMP22-005565

APPROX LOC:2214
ALGONQUIN RD

4305 WEBER DR

2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4015 ALGONQUIN RD
2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
1301 MEIJER DR

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE

CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
WIRELESS 911 INFO

THEFT

RECKLESS DRIVING

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/4/2022 8:40:42 AM



