



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/30/2022	RMP22-005534	1301 MEIJER DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/30/2022		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2022	RMP22-005535	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2022	RMP22-005536	3636 BERDNICK ST	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2022	RMP22-005537	4727 BURR OAK CT	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2022	RMP22-005538	4 DUNBAR LN	ALARM	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/30/2022	RMP22-005539	2506 SOUTH ST	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2022	RMP22-005540	114 VILLA CIRCLE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/30/2022	RMP22-005541	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/30/2022	RMP22-005542	2223 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2022	RMP22-005543	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2022	RMP22-005544	APPROX LOC: 3444 W EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2022		4005 WREN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/30/2022		5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2022		APPROX LOC:3225 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2022		4180 WINNETKA AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/30/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2022		1125 CARNEGIE ST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/30/2022	RMP22-005545	1430 MARILYN CT	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/30/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/30/2022	RMP22-005546	NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2022	RMP22-005547	KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD	DISPUTE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/30/2022	RMP22-005548	5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2022		APPROX LOC:115 NEW CASTLE CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2022	RMP22-005549	216 STILLWATER CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2022	RMP22-005550	1728 W ALGONQUIN RD	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/30/2022		1728 W ALGONQUIN RD	HIT AND RUN	
6/30/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2022		2401 GEORGE ST	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2022	RMP22-005551	3004 CAMPBELL ST	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/30/2022	RMP22-005553	4801 EMERSON AVE	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/30/2022	RMP22-005552	APPROX LOC: 2245 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2022	RMP22-005554	APPROX LOC: 2415 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2022	RMP22-005555	APPROX LOC: 3995 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2022	RMP22-005556	APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2022	RMP22-005557	4738 ARBOR DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2022	RMP22-005558	5180 EUCLID AVE	SUSPICIOUS TX	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2022		APPROX LOC:5500 ASTOR LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2022	RMP22-005559	APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/30/2022	RMP22-005560	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2022	RMP22-005561	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/30/2022	RMP22-005562	4305 WEBER DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2022		APPROX LOC:2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/30/2022		APPROX LOC:2214 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2022		4305 WEBER DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	
6/30/2022	RMP22-005563	2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2022	RMP22-005563	2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/30/2022		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
6/30/2022		2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/30/2022	RMP22-005564	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/30/2022	RMP22-005565	1301 MEIJER DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT